
2024-2025 Term Dates

Autumn Term 2024

Starts Ends Number of Days

Inset Day Monday 2nd September No children 1

Inset Day Tuesday 3rd September No children 1

Autumn 1 Wednesday 4th September Friday 25th October 38

Half Term holiday Monday 28th October Friday 1st November

Inset Day Monday 4th November No children 1

Autumn 2 Tuesday 5th November Friday 20th December 34

Spring Term 2025

Starts Ends Number of Days

Inset Day Monday 6th January No Children 1

Spring 1 Tuesday 7th January Friday 14th February 29

Half Term holiday Monday 17th February Friday 21st February

Inset Day Monday 24th February No Children 1

Spring 2 Tuesday 25th February Friday 4th April 29

Summer Term 2025

Starts Ends Number of Days

Summer 1 Tuesday 22nd April Friday 23rd May 23

Half Term holiday Monday 26th May Friday 30th May

Summer 2 Monday 2nd June Tuesday 22nd July 37

Total number of days = 195 days (including 5 inset Days)

Public Holidays

Wednesday 25 December 2024 (Christmas Day)
Thursday 26 December 2024 (Boxing Day)
Wednesday 1 January 2025 (New Year’s Day)
Friday 18 April 2025 (Good Friday)

Monday 21 April 2025 (Easter Monday)
Monday 5 May 2025 (Early May Bank Holiday)
Monday 26 May 2025 (Spring Bank Holiday)
Monday 25 August 2025 (Summer Bank Holiday)

Holidays in Term Time

We do not authorise holidays in term time under any circumstances. Parents and Carers, please ensure that you do not
book holidays or flights for before term ends or for after term has begun. Every day in school matters.
All requests for leave during term time are monitored by the Head teacher who may wish to meet with you to discuss your
request further.

Holiday dates for children (dates to book holidays):
Summer Break 2024: Thursday 25th July - Tuesday 3rd September

October Half term 2024: Saturday 26th October - Monday 3rd November
Christmas Break 2024: Saturday 21st December - Monday 6th January 2025
February Half term 2025: Saturday 15th February - Monday 24th February

Easter Break 2025: Saturday 5th April - Monday 21st April
May Half term 2025: Saturday 24th May - Sunday 1st June

Summer Break 2025: Begins Wednesday 23rd July


